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Rank School District Project Name Amount 

Requested Eligible Amount Prior 
Funding

DEED 
Recommended 

Amount

Participating 
Share State Share Aggregate Amount

1 Lower Kuskokwim William N. Miller K-12 Memorial School 
Replacement, Napakiak

$65,150,907 $59,210,501 $3,194,640 $56,015,861 $1,120,317 $54,895,544 $54,895,544

2 Lower Kuskokwim Newtok K-12 School Relocation/Replacement, 
Mertarvik

$68,067,766 $47,228,200 $0 $47,228,200 $944,564 $46,283,636 $101,179,180

3 Lower Kuskokwim Anna Tobeluk Memorial K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition, Nunapitchuk

$63,106,706 $46,131,534 $0 $46,131,534 $922,631 $45,208,903 $146,388,083

4 Yukon-Koyukuk Minto K-12 School Renovation/Addition $12,091,453 $12,091,453 $0 $12,091,453 $241,829 $11,849,624 $158,237,707
5 Anchorage Gruening Middle School Non-Seismic 

Improvements
$20,582,983 $20,582,983 $0 $20,582,983 $7,204,044 $13,378,939 $171,616,646

6 Anchorage Homestead Elementary School Safety 
Improvements

$4,897,249 $4,897,249 $0 $4,897,249 $1,714,037 $3,183,212 $174,799,858

7 Hoonah City Hoonah School Playground Improvements $227,747 $227,747 $0 $227,747 $68,324 $159,423 $174,959,281
8 Anchorage Security Vestibules Group 2, 3 Sites $951,669 $951,669 $0 $951,669 $333,084 $618,585 $175,577,866
9 Anchorage Security Vestibules Group 1, 3 Sites $1,231,000 $1,231,000 $0 $1,231,000 $430,850 $800,150 $176,378,016
10 Lower Kuskokwim Water Storage And Treatment, Kongiganak $3,586,007 $3,586,007 $0 $3,586,007 $71,720 $3,514,287 $179,892,303
11 Kenai Peninsula 

Borough
Kenai Middle School Security Remodel $1,292,560 $1,711,015 $0 $1,711,015 $598,855 $1,112,160 $181,004,463

12 Anchorage Chugiak High School Track Improvements $926,000 $926,000 $0 $926,000 $324,100 $601,900 $181,606,363
13 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Transportation and Drainage 

Upgrades
$1,099,309 $1,099,309 $0 $1,099,309 $21,986 $1,077,323 $182,683,686

Totals see column D-I Totals: $243,211,356 $199,874,667 $3,194,640 $196,680,027 $13,996,341 $182,683,686nd of worksheet
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